15.07.23, 15:34

a

o ——

estime.ee

Estime

ANTSLA - GREEN PRO ANTSLA LINNA RAHVASPRINT 2023 - 2023-07-15

POSITION NAME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

estime.ee/events/17

&= LAURI SOOTS

&= JAAN KOLLO

&= INDREK NAAR

&= MAIT MAESAAR

== MARIO
MOISTUS

&= [NDREK
JURISAAR

== | EMBIT NOLVAK

&= MIREK

MATIKAINEN

&= KRISTO
TAGAVALI

&= KAIDO KASK

== KERMO
VAHEJOE

&= KEVIN KANGUR

== KAINO

TRAUMANN

&= ALEX RAADIK

&= MIRKO KAUNIS
&= KEVIN KALDMA

&= KRISTJAN KASK

&= MARTIN KUTSER

&= OLIVER KELLER

&= MARIO KAUNIS
== MARGUS

NOPPEL

&= ARIETT NOPPEL
== TARMO SADE
&= ENAR KOLATS

# TEAM

5 EO

6

4

1 KUPATAMA
MOTORSPORT

2 MARIO MOISTUS

89 BTR RACING

87 MIREK
MATIKAINEN

114 EO
78

82 THULE
MOTORSPORT

113 EO
81 TAMULT
BIOENERGY

85

100

83 TARMO SADE
92

VEHICLE

Ssv

CAN-AM

MAVERICK X3

TH
CAN-AM

MAVERICK X3
KROSSKART

KROSSKART

SPEEDCAR
EXTREME

KROSSKART

XTREME

4WD

VW GOLF 7R

SUBARU

IMPREZA STI

MITSUBISHI
EVOLUTION

TOYOTA YARIS GR

SUBARU
IMPREZA

TOYOTA YARIS GR

MITSUBISHI
LANCER

AUDI S3

SUBARU
IMPREZA

MITSUBISHI
LANCER

SUBARU
IMPREZA

SUBARU
IMPREZA

AUDI S3

SUBARI IMPREZA

WRX

AUDI A3

SUBARU JUSTY

4WD-SPORT

VOORUD KOKKU

CATEGORY

SSV

SSV
SSV

KROSSKART

KROSSKART

KROSSKART

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD

I-VOOR-
T1

01:51.613

01:52.605
01:53.743

01:54.210

01:59.879

02:03.086

01:54.406

01:55.602

01:53.391

01:53.261
01:53.980

01:55.281

01:54.543

01:57.683

01:56.062
02:02.684

02:02.235

02:05.035

02:02.410

02:04.492

02:04.539

02:04.293
02:04.621

I1-VOOR-
T

01:46.344

01:47.461
01:48.148

01:49.441

01:51.610

01:58.598

01:48.855

01:52.570

01:50.953

01:49.727
01:59.461

01:54.090

01:53.219

02:20.035

01:55.625
01:59.371

01:57.922

02:10.602

02:05.789

02:01.355

02:02.265

01:57.938
02:02.117

111-VOOR-
T

01:46.391

01:45.710
01:47.352

01:47.355

01:50.074

01:49.410

01:49.016

01:51.156

01:55.106
01:49.293

01:51.821

01:52.918

01:49.558

01:55.179
01:56.511

01:58.020

01:52.867

01:56.199

02:00.473
01:59.671

02:08.172

AEG
KOKKU

03:32.735

03:33.171
03:35.500

03:36.796

03:41.684

04:01.684

03:38.265

03:41.586

03:42.109

03:42.988
03:43.274

03:45.911

03:46.137

03:47.241

03:50.804
03:55.882

03:55.942

03:57.902

03:58.609

04:01.828

04:01.936

04:02.231
04:06.738

1/5



15.07.23, 15:34

POSITION NAME

1

10

10

estime.ee/events/17

&= RAIK-KARL
AARMA

&= HELAR VOORE

== TARMO
KANGUR

&= [MRE REHA
== ASKO MEOS

&= GEILO
VALDMANN

= ANTTI
TOOMING

== ALEKSANDER
STRELKOV

&= MEELIS HOIM

== [LMAR
TOPMANN

&= PRIIT PUSKAR

== SULEV PARN

&= JAANUS
HIRSON

== JANEK
PEETSMANN

&= TAURI VASK
&= TANEL VASK

== JANIS KAJO

&= KARL KASELO

&= CHRIS SOE

&= KRISTJAN

LEPIND
&= REIO METSLA

== MARTIN VATTER

== TAUNO
JUHANSON

== TARMO VARIK
== KAIDO
KANGSEP

&= JANEK LUIK

# TEAM

108

106

107 TARMO KANGUR

76
74 ATM MOTORSPORT

77 KARU
TEHNIKAKLUBI

105 ANTTI TOOMING

73  ALEKSANDER
STRELKOV

75 EO

72 ILMAR TOPMANN

94

69 KARU

TEHNIKAKLUBI

70 JAANUS HIRSON

101

JANEK PEETSMANN

99 MS RACING

98

97

93 TRF44

104

REINSALU SPORT

96

95 TIKKRI

MOTORSPORT

103

102

62 SEAKAEL RACING

Estime

VEHICLE

MITSUBISHI
LANCER

AUDI

SUBARU

IMPREZA

2WD-ST

BMW 320I

BMW
BMW 318I

BMW

COMPACT36

BMW 320

BMW 325

BMW 318IS

BMW

COMPACT36

BMW

BMW

COMPACT46

2WD-SPORT

BMW 328|

VW GOLF

VW GOLF

VW GOLF

VW GOLF

HONDA CIVIC

VW GOLF

PEUGEOT 206

LADA SAMARA

BMW E36

2WD-VT

BMW 316

CATEGORY

4WD-
SPORT

4WD-
SPORT

4WD-
SPORT

2WD-ST
2WD-ST
2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-ST

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-
SPORT

2WD-VT

I-VOOR-

T1

01:52.379

01:53.222

02:00.004

01:53.449
01:56.308
01:54.305

01:54.032

02:06.269

02:01.285

01:58.090

01:57.668

02:00.796

02:04.004

01:52.535

02:00.332

01:58.453

02:01.109

02:02.731

02:10.113

02:03.332

02:08.066

02:06.981

01:55.719

11-VOOR-

T

01:51.164

01:50.766

01:55.274

01:54.203
01:53.136
01:51.684

01:52.047

01:54.754

01:50.297

01:57.781

01:56.680

01:57.500

01:58.649

01:52.539

01:58.062

01:57.203

01:59.582

02:18.910

01:57.426

01:59.711

02:00.519

02:04.008

02:11.860

01:53.875

111-VOOR-

T

01:50.282

01:53.359

01:54.523

01:51.520
01:52.242
02:02.200

02:00.391

01:53.965

02:01.653

01:56.371

02:27.465

01:57.641

01:59.812

01:53.555

01:55.679

01:59.379

01:57.480

01:56.226

02:05.457

02:01.902

02:00.238

02:09.332

01:52.640

AEG

KOKKU

03:41.446

03:43.988

03:49.797

03:44.969
03:45.378
03:45.989

03:46.079

03:48.719

03:51.582

03:54.152

03:54.348

03:55.142

03:58.461

03:45.074

03:53.741

03:55.656

03:57.062

03:57.335

04:00.157

04:01.613

04:03.851

04:04.246

04:16.313

03:46.515



15.07.23, 15:34

POSITION NAME

2

10

11

estime.ee/events/17

== MARGUS
RAUDSEPP

== RAINER
UMBLEJA

&= HEIGO TINNO

&= CASPAR
OJAMAGI

&= KAIMAR KITTUS
== TANEL MADISTE

&= VEIKO VILU

&= REIMO MEITSAR

&= HARDI SARV

&= SANDER
MIHKELS

== RUTMAR
RAIDMA

&= ERKI
AUENDORF

&= KEN LIIVRAND

== KEN POOL

== MAREK KAMLA
&= RAIDO VARIK

== GEORG
STAVITSKI

&= HEIKKO TITS
&= | AURA-LIISA
VULF

&= ALEKSANDER
SILE

&= AlVO TAPSI
&= HELLAR SILE

&= SIGMAR
TAMMEMAGI

== MEELIS VARVA

&= INDREK
MAESTU

== MIKK SAARON

== MAIT SAARON

50

47

44

112

54

48
51
46

53

49

38
37

34

35

33
36

TEAM

PROVAN
MOTORSPORT

360AUTO

KADRINA
HOBIKLUBI

JUURU
TEHNIKAKLUBI

EO

KADRINA
HOBIKLUBI

BMW

HARDI X SARV

MIHKELS RACING

TEAM

RUTMAR RAIDMA

ATM MOTORSPORT

ATM MOTORSPORT

MAREK KAMLA

EO

ATM MOTORSPORT

MATSI TSK

PROVAN

MOTORSPORT

INDREK

MIKK

VEHICLE

BMW 316l

BMW 318

BMW 318TlI

BMW 316

BMW 316
BMW 318TlI
BMW 318

BMW 318 IS
COUPE

2WD-VE
HONDA CIVIC

HONDA CIVIC EG

HONDA CIVIC

HONDA CIVIC

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA
COROLLA

FORD FIESTA
TOYOTA YARIS

HONDA CIVIC

MITSUBISHI COLT

TOYOTA
COROLLA

SuU
VAZ 2101
VAZ 2107

LADA 2105

VAZ 2105

VAZ 2105

LADA 07
AZLK 2140

J18

Estime

CATEGORY

2WD-VT

2WD-VT

2WD-VT

2WD-VT

2WD-VT
2WD-VT
2WD-VT

2WD-VT

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE
2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

2WD-VE

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

I-VOOR-

T1

01:58.781

02:01.070

02:01.386

01:59.383

02:02.664
02:04.504
02:08.872

02:05.816

01:54.316

01:55.691

01:56.719

02:03.847

02:02.231
02:00.121

02:02.262
02:04.562

02:09.683

02:14.320

02:27.914

01:58.516
01:57.836

02:01.156

02:01.704

02:02.547

02:05.570

02:18.726

11-VOOR-

T

01:56.312

01:57.949

01:56.887

01:55.836

01:58.414
02:02.090
02:16.071

02:21.199

01:53.570

01:54.641

02:05.723

01:58.445

02:17.660
02:09.090

02:05.535
02:01.985

02:03.961

02:03.047

02:24.566

01:55.645
01:56.840

02:00.351

02:00.422

02:01.359

02:12.500

02:22.152

111-VOOR-

T

01:56.371

01:55.566

01:57.273

02:16.105

01:57.664
02:00.993
02:06.082

02:10.441

02:04.672

01:53.633

01:51.989

01:55.230

01:54.933
02:00.160

01:59.387
02:02.359

02:12.473

02:19.469

01:55.316
01:56.203

01:57.719

01:58.476

01:58.051

02:06.293

02:09.205

AEG

KOKKU

03:52.683

03:53.515

03:54.160

03:55.219

03:56.078
04:03.083
04:14.953

04:16.257

03:47.886

03:48.274

03:48.708

03:53.675

03:57.164
04:00.281

04:01.649
04:04.344

04:13.644

04:17.367

04:44.035

03:50.961
03:53.043

03:58.070

03:58.898

03:59.410

04:11.863

04:27.930

3/5



15.07.23, 15:34

POSITION NAME

1

estime.ee/events/17

&= KRISTIAN
HALLIKMAGI

== ESMAR-
ARNOLD UNT

== RAUNO
JUHKAM

&= HENRI
AAREMAA

&= GEORG VENDE

&= RASMUS
TOBIAS

&= HANNES
MANNAMETS

&= GABRIEL
SIMSON

&= OLIVER SIMSON

&= MARIO
VALLIMAE

&= STEVEN LATT

&= RANET REES

&= PEETER KASK

&= MARIA TRAVE

&= MIRELL
HINTSER

&= MARINA LIIRA

&= KEIT POOL

&= KRISTIINA
SCHNEEBERG

&= HANNA LISETTE

AABNA

&= HENRY TEGOVA

&= UKAS LEIVAT

&= KERLI VILU

&= MARTEN
MEINDORF

== MARTTI
RAUDLEHT

&= ROMET REIMAL

&= MIREK JR
MATIKAINEN

#

30

31

29

110 HENRI AAREMAA

32

65

63

68
66

41

18

17

TEAM

APEX RACING

PROVAN
MOTORSPORT

LGT

STEVEN LATT

TIGUGRUPP

HT MOTORSPORT

HT RACING
ESTONIA

HT MOTORSPORT

HT MOTORSPORT

MARTEN
MEINDORF

MEELIS RAUDLEHT

THULE
MOTORSPORT

VEHICLE

HONDA CIVIC

HONDA CIVIC

MG ZR

BMW 318

TH

2WD-SE

FORD FIESTA

HONDA CIVIC
TYPE-R

HONDA CIVIC
TYPER

HONDA CIVIC
TYPER

SEAT IBIZA
FORD FIESTA

NAISED

HONDA CIVIC

MITSUBISHI COLT

HONDA CIVIC

TOYOTA
COROLLA
OPEL ASTRA

J16
FORD FIESTA

FORD FIESTA

FORD FIESTA
FORD FIESTA

PEUGEOT 206

PEUGEQT 206

CITROEN C2

FORD FIESTA

Estime

CATEGORY

J18

J18

J18

J18

J18

2WD-SE

2WD-SE

2WD-SE

2WD-SE

2WD-SE
2WD-SE

NAISED
NAISED

NAISED
NAISED

NAISED

J16

J16

J16
J16

J16

J16

J16

J16

I-VOOR-

T1

02:01.144

02:00.957

02:06.223

02:17.254

02:13.293

01:57.344

01:59.250

02:03.008

01:58.500

02:03.465
02:14.801

02:08.915
02:01.715

02:13.023
02:08.293

02:18.645

02:00.441

02:04.812

02:03.543
02:08.801

02:11.516

02:10.205

02:05.785

02:04.992

11-VOOR-

T

01:56.270

01:59.371

02:06.015

02:10.289

02:09.590

01:56.031

01:57.746

01:58.606

01:59.351

02:00.813
02:06.141

01:57.415
01:59.636

02:09.988
02:41.582

02:04.746

01:57.863

01:59.660

02:10.843
02:03.351

02:04.449

02:05.875

02:13.457

02:31.473

111-VOOR-

T

01:55.047

01:59.004

02:02.949

01:59.887

02:08.164

01:55.360

01:57.496

01:56.996

01:58.796
02:06.102

01:58.215
01:56.375

02:07.266
02:11.434

02:15.476

01:58.777

01:58.668

01:58.453
02:00.524

01:59.793

02:00.262

02:01.731

02:03.031

AEG

KOKKU

03:51.317

03:58.375

04:08.964

04:10.176

04:17.755

03:51.392

03:55.242

03:55.602

03:57.851

03:59.609
04:12.243

03:55.630
03:56.011

04:17.255
04:19.727

04:20.222

03:56.640

03:58.328

04:01.996
04:03.875

04:04.243

04:06.137

04:07.516

04:08.024

4/5



15.07.23, 15:34

POSITION NAME

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

estime.ee/events/17

&= KARL MAREK
KAMLA

&= MARTALIISA
MEINDORF

&= | ARSEN LUBI

&= TREVON AAVA
&= URMO AAVA

&= SEBASTIAN
KUKK
&= ARGO KUKK

&= ROBIN ROOSE
&= KRISTJAN KOIK

&= MATTIAS
HOLTSMANN

== MAIRO TIKS
== SANDER MOIK

&= ALBERT AKO
KOKK

== GRETE MIA
KOHA
&= RAINO VERLIIN

&= STEVEN
VATSING
== GARRI VATSING

== MATTIAS AIVO
KARIK

11

22

15
16

12

19

14
20
24

111

TEAM

KARL MAREK
KAMLA

MARTALIISA
MEINDORF

TIT LUBI

RALLY ESTONIA

PROVAN
MOTORSPORT

IMRE TIKS

HT MOTORSPORT

CRC

STEVEN VATSING

HOBEMAGI
MOTORSPORT

VEHICLE

FORD FIESTA

PEUGEOT 206

HONDA CIVIC

TOYOTA YARIS

FORD FIESTA R1

AUDI A3

CITROEN C2

HONDA CIVIC
FORD FIESTA R1
FORD FIESTA

FORD FIESTA R1

VW GOLF

TOYOTA YARIS

Estime

CATEGORY

J16

J16

J16

J16

J16

J16

J16

J16
J16
J16

J16

J16

J16

I-VOOR-

T1

02:10.735

02:19.777

02:09.011

02:10.099

02:07.016

02:08.125

02:11.649

02:11.367
02:12.520
02:18.930

02:35.640

02:14.450

02:06.676

11-VOOR-

T

02:05.262

02:05.769

02:17.633

02:05.976

02:13.636

02:04.121

02:09.141

02:04.707
02:16.270
02:08.111

02:13.340

03:14.550

111-VOOR-

T

02:02.828

02:03.114

02:01.156

02:04.414

02:03.996

02:08.273

02:05.762

02:12.383
02:06.922
02:13.520

02:11.348

02:39:39.981

AEG

KOKKU

04:08.090

04:08.883

04:10.167

04:10.390

04:11.012

04:12.246

04:14.903

04:16.074
04:19.442
04:21.630

04:24.688

05:29.000

02:06.676
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